Supplemental Table S11 — Costs of Structure Damage from the 2020 Washington Labor Day Wildfires.

Structure Damages

Date of Report

Site Location

Description of Damage

Emergency Repair

Estimated Costs

Permanent Repair
Estimated Costs

Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire
DDIR Site Number
DMBO075 - 02

Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire
DDIR Site Number
DMBO075 - 03

Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire
DDIR Site Number
DMBO075 - 04

Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire
DDIR Site Number
DMBO075 - 05

Whitney Fire
DDIR Site Number
DMGO079 - 02 & 03

Whitney Fire
DDIR Site Number
DMGO75 - 04 & 05

Information not provided

Information not provided

Information not provided

Information not provided

12/16/2020

12/16/2020

WA State Route 17 MP 120 - 144

WA State Route 97 MP 260 - 292

WA State Route 155 MP 44 - 80

WA State Route 172 MP 20 - 34

WA State Route 2 MP 238 - 243

WA State Route 21 MP 72 - 73.5

Sign, Guardrail, fencing, delineator posts,

and mile markers and post damage.

Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts,

and mile markers and post damage.

Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts,

and mile markers and post damage.

Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts,

and mile markers and post damage.

Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts,

and mile markers and post damage.

Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts,

and mile markers and post damage.

$989,782.65

$245,507.01

$15,223.36

$28,811.91

$13,140.00

$16,899.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




