Supplemental Table S11 - Costs of Structure Damage from the 2020 Washington Labor Day Wildfires.

Structure Damages	Date of Report	Site Location	Description of Damage	Emergency Repair Estimated Costs	Permanent Repair Estimated Costs
Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire DDIR Site Number DMB075 - 02	Information not provided	WA State Route 17 MP 120 - 144	Sign, Guardrail, fencing, delineator posts, and mile markers and post damage.	\$989,782.65	\$0.00
Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire DDIR Site Number DMB075 - 03	Information not provided	WA State Route 97 MP 260 - 292	Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts, and mile markers and post damage.	\$245,507.01	\$0.00
Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire DDIR Site Number DMB075 - 04	Information not provided	WA State Route 155 MP 44 - 80	Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts, and mile markers and post damage.	\$15,223.36	\$0.00
Pearl Hill/Cold Springs Fire DDIR Site Number DMB075 - 05	Information not provided	WA State Route 172 MP 20 - 34	Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts, and mile markers and post damage.	\$28,811.91	\$0.00
Whitney Fire DDIR Site Number DMG079 - 02 & 03	12/16/2020	WA State Route 2 MP 238 - 243	Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts, and mile markers and post damage.	\$13,140.00	\$0.00
Whitney Fire DDIR Site Number DMG075 - 04 & 05	12/16/2020	WA State Route 21 MP 72 - 73.5	Sign, guardrail, fencing, delineator posts, and mile markers and post damage.	\$16,899.00	\$0.00